Academic Programme Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with specialisation in Artificial Intelligence and

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
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Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Opening Rank

17100
19536
1185
1927
4681
5287
254
8113
9009
5043
6620
1977
3292
14091
25333
1845
4642
4910
8500
11926
1117
4252
8148
1736
3458
28200
33049
1973
5182
6293
10497

Closing Rank

30447
32712
1604
1927
5132
6144
254
12433
12799
8195
7717
3644
4045
29658
29684
1845
5156
4910
11016
13095
1117
7067
8148
3187
3458
32122
33574
1973
5512
6293
12711



Computer Science and Engineering with specialisation in Cyber Security (4 Years,

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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sC

ST

ST
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13468
5716
7849
2861
4110

21216

32755
1977
5616
6357
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14406
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7466
3019
4336

13881
8215
7849
3810
4110

35435

36129
1977
6019
6357

13777

14998
8614
7466
4122
4336



