Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17100	30447
	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19536	32712
	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1185	1604
	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1927	1927
	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4681	5132
	EWS	Female-only (inc	5287	6144
	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	254	254
	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8113	12433
	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9009	12799
	SC	Gender-Neutral	5043	8195
	SC	Female-only (inc	6620	7717
	ST	Gender-Neutral	1977	3644
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	3292	4045
	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14091	29658
	OPEN	Female-only (inc	25333	29684
	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1845	1845
	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4642	5156
	EWS	Female-only (inc	4910	4910
	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8500	11016
	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11926	13095
	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1117	1117
	SC	Gender-Neutral	4252	7067
	SC	Female-only (inc	8148	8148
	ST	Gender-Neutral	1736	3187
Computer Science and Engineering with specialisation in Artificial Intelligence and	ST	Female-only (inc	3458	3458
	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28200	32122
	OPEN	Female-only (inc	33049	33574
	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1973	1973
	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5182	5512
	EWS	Female-only (inc	6293	6293
	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10497	12711

	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13468	13881
	SC	Gender-Neutral	5716	8215
	SC	Female-only (inc	7849	7849
	ST	Gender-Neutral	2861	3810
Computer Science and Engineering with specialisation in Cyber Security (4 Years,	ST	Female-only (inc	4110	4110
	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21216	35435
	OPEN	Female-only (inc	32755	36129
	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1977	1977
	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5616	6019
	EWS	Female-only (inc	6357	6357
	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12605	13777
	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14406	14998
	SC	Gender-Neutral	8272	8614
	SC	Female-only (inc	7466	7466
	ST	Gender-Neutral	3019	4122
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	4336	4336